
Directors List, DPI Staff,  Attorney General Office, DMV Staff, Speciality Schools information
LEA Name Director Phone Ext Cell Fax Email Mailing City State Zip

010 Alamance Corey Davis 336-570-6480 336-524-3694 336-570-6411 corey_davis@abss.k12.nc.us 301 Prison Camp Rd Graham NC 27253

020 Alexander John W. McCurdy 828-632-3222 302 828-234-7934 828-632-7992 jmccurdy@alexander.k12.nc.us 107 Martin Luther Kg Dr Taylorsville NC 28681

030 Alleghany Jeffrey Johnson 336-372-8594 336-657-0540 336-372-1684 jeff.johnson@alleghany.k12.nc.us 139 Roe St Sparta NC 28675

040 Anson Corey Ross 704-694-2925 704-465-8218 704-694-7041 ross.corey@anson.k12.nc.us 320 Camden Rd Wadesboro NC 28170

050 Ashe Shea Coldiron 336-846-9103 336-977-3587 336-846-1590 shea.coldiron@ashe.k12.nc.us PO Box 604 Jefferson NC 28640

060 Avery Brian King 828-733-6006 1512 828-387-0645 828-733-8943 brianking@averyschools.net 775 Cranberry St Newland NC 28657

070 Beaufort Jeffery Miller 252-946-6209 252-331-9830 252-948-4740 jmiller@beaufort.k12.nc.us 321 Smaw Road Washington NC 27889

080 Bertie Wesley Dudley 252-794-6033 252-325-2325 252-794-6085 wdudley@bertie.k12.nc.us PO Box 10 Windsor NC 27983

090 Bladen Robert Heavenridge 910-862-2417 2 910-729-2075 910-862-5326 rmheavenridge@bladen.k12.nc.us 3547 Hwy 701 N. Clarkton NC 28433

100 Brunswick Lloyd Willis 910-274-1090 910-274-1090 910-253-8676 lwillis@bcswan.net 35 Referendum Drive NE Bolivia NC 28422

110 Buncombe David Rhoney 828-232-4240 828-335-8497 828-252-8637 david.rhoney@bcsemail.org 74 Washington Ave Asheville NC 28804

111 Asheville Sue Tripp 828-350-6152 828-337-3073 828-255-5131 sue.tripp@acsgmail.net 85 Mountain St Asheville NC 28801

120 Burke Shane Gardner 828-437-4770 828-443-8972 828-433-7015 gardners@burke.k12.nc.us 412 Kirksey Drive Morganton NC 28655

130 Cabarrus Art Whittaker 704-260-5500 704-467-6285 704-260-5549 arthur.whittaker@cabarrus.k12.nc.us 111 Union Cemetery Rd SW Concord NC 28207

132 Kannapolis Beryl Torrence 704-938-4848 704-791-7436 704-932-5719 beryl.torrence@kcs.k12.nc.us 100 Denver St Kannapolis NC 28083

140 Caldwell Jay McCarraher 828-754-8041 828-493-0456 828-758-7902 jmccarraher@caldwellschools.com 113 Tremont Park Dr Lenoir NC 28645

150 Camden Britton Overton 252-335-0831 116 252-339-5189 252-331-2300 boverton@camden.k12.nc.us 174 NC Hwy 343 North Camden NC 27921

160 Carteret Harry Brooks 252-728-4635 252-670-7497 252-728-4764 Harry.Brooks@carteretk12.org 107 Safrit Dr Beaufort NC 28516

170 Caswell Charlie Hudson 336-694-4461  336-459-8318 336-694-5648 charlie.hudson@caswell.k12.nc.us PO Box 160 Yanceyville NC 27379

180 Catawba Ashley Martin 828-465-0470 501 828-430-1510 828-464-9300 Ashley_Martin@catawbaschools.net PO Box 1010 Newton NC 28658

181 Hickory Ashley Martin 828-465-0470 501 828-464-9300 Ashley_Martin@catawbaschools.net PO Box 1010 Newton NC 28658

182 Newton Conover Dr. Aron Gabriel 828-464-3191 220 828-466-0063 aron.gabriel@n-ccs.org 605 North Ashe Ave Newton NC 28658

190 Chatham Joel Caviness 919-542-2715 919-542-1208 joelc@chatham.k12.nc.us PO Box 128 Pittsboro NC 27312

200 Cherokee Justin Clappsaddle 828-837-2722 2431 828-837-5799 justin.clapsaddle@cherokee.k12.nc.us 911 Andrews Rd Murphy NC 28906

210 Chowan Amanda Goodwin 252-482-5306 252-482-3572 agoodwin@ecps.k12.nc.us PO Box 206 Edenton NC 27932

220 Clay Jimmy Moore 828-389-8412 4132 N/A jmoore@clayschools.org 154 Yellow Jacket Dr Hayesville NC 28904

230 Cleveland David Pless 704-476-8215 8058 704-487-0697 dapless@clevelandcountyschools.org 300 Kemper Rd Shelby NC 28152

240 Columbus Jeff Spivey 910-642-2586 24301 910-641-0875 jspivey@columbus.k12.nc.us 1231 Chadbourn Hwy Whiteville NC 28472

241 Whiteville Jeff Spivey 910-642-2586 24301 910-641-0875 jspivey@columbus.k12.nc.us 1231 Chadbourn Hwy Whiteville NC 28472

250 Craven Thomasine Hassell 252-514-6377 252-514-4301 thomasine.Hassell@cravenk12.org 1816 Hazel Ave New Bern NC 28560

260 Cumberland Kristi Harden 910-678-2586 kristiharden@ccs.k12.nc.us 1014 Gillespie St Fayetteville NC 28306

270 Currituck Jimmy Calvert 252-232-2223 1060 252-232-3655 jcalvert@currituck.k12.nc.us PO Box 40 Currituck NC 27929

280 Dare Alex Chandler 252-473-3717 3402 252-475-1161 chandleral@daretolearn.org PO Box 1508 Nags Head NC 27959

290 Davidson Gary Buie 336-249-8977 5569 336-249-7008 gbuie@davidson.k12.nc.us PO Box 2057 Lexington NC 27293

291 Lexington David Burnett 336-242-1527 1109 336-249-3206 dburnett@lexcs.org 1010 Fair St Lexington NC 27292

292 Thomasville Carlton Hogan 336-474-4173 336-474-4200 hoganc@tcs.k12.nc.us 915 E. Sunrise Ave Thomasville NC 27360

300 Davie Jeremy Miller 336-751-2627 336-751-1567 millerje@davie.k12.nc.us 220 Cherry St Mocksville NC 27028

310 Duplin Bobby Mobley 910-296-0479 910-296-6008 bomobley@duplinschools.net PO Box 631 Kenansville NC 28349

320 Durham Joe Harris 919-560-3822 29532 919-560-3572 joe.harris-jr@dpsnc.net 2013 Hamlin Rd  Durham NC 27704

330 Edgecombe Rhonda Wainright 252-641-2665 252-641-2661 rwainright@ecps.us 412 Pearl St  Tarboro NC 27886

340 Forsyth Rinaldo Branson 336-748-2287 70616 336-661-4983 RPBranson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 4150 Carver School  Rd  Winston-Salem NC 27105

350 Franklin Marian Ridgeway 919-496-3859 222 919-496-0305 marianridgeway@fcschools.net 942 South Main St Louisburg NC 27549

360 Gaston Paul Williams 704-866-6181 704-866-6149 pewilliams@gaston.k12.nc.us 945 Osceola St Gastonia NC 28054

370 Gates Ronald Ward 252-357-0606 252-357-2683 wardrm@gatescountyschools.net PO Box 125 Gatesville NC 27938

380 Graham Chris McClung 828-479-9856 828-479-9846 bus@graham.k12.nc.us 52 Moose Branch Rd Robbinsville NC 28771

390 Granville Chris Ham 919-693-6412 919-693-6144 hamrc@gcs.k12.nc.us 104 Hicks Mill Rd Oxford NC 27565

400 Greene Michael Daughety 252-747-3665 252-747-7128 michaeldaughety@greene.k12.nc.us 301 Kingold Blvd Snow Hill NC 28580

410 Guilford Faye Crowder-Phillips 336-378-8827 336-370-8930 crowdef@gcsnc.com 131 Franklin Blvd Greensboro NC 27401

420 Halifax Tony Alston 252-583-2381 252-583-2303 alstona@halifax.k12.nc.us PO Box 431 Halifax NC 27839

421 Roanoke Rapids Robbie Clements 252-519-7121 252-519-7195 clementsr.co@rrgsd.org 536 Hamilton St Roanoke Rapids NC 27870
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422 Weldon Anthony Freeman 252-536-4821 243 FreemanAn@weldonk12.org 301 Mulberry St Weldon NC 27890

430 Harnett Uriah Parker 910-893-3270 253 910-893-8267 uparker@harnett.k12.nc.us PO Box 845 Lillington NC 27546

440 Haywood Stephen Sharpe 828-456-2421 2310 828-456-2452 ssharpe@haywood.k12.nc.us 401 Farmview Dr Waynesville NC 28786

450 Henderson Fred Klumpp 828-697-4739 828-697-4748 fwklumpp@hcpsnc.org 812 Stoney Mtn Rd Hendersonville NC 28791

460 Hertford John "Mark" Wall 252-358-8546 252-358-4745 jwall@hertford.k12.nc.us PO Box 158 Winton NC 27986

470 Hoke Russell Brown 910-875-3585 910-875-0123 russell.brown@hcs.k12.nc.us 310 S. Magnolia St ,Raeford NC 28376

480 Hyde Tammy Sadler 252-926-3281 3500 252-926-3083 tsadler@hyde.k12.nc.us PO Box 217 Swan Quarter NC 27885

490 Iredell Kim Fox 704-872-5321 704-871-8325 kagfox@iss.k12.nc.us 140 S Oakland Ave Statesville NC 28677

491 Mooresville Lynne Mauney 704-658-2635 704-664-4906 lmauney@mgsd.k12.nc.us 108 Deward Loop Mooresville NC 28115

500 Jackson Josh Francis 828-586-2456 828-631-1956 jfrancis@jcpsmail.org 398 Hospital Rd Sylva NC 28779

510 Johnston Marlon Watson 919-934-8340 919-934-7168 MarlonWatson@johnston.k12.nc.us 159 Galilee Road Smithfield NC 27577

520 Jones Wendy Baugus 252-448-2131 2318 252-448-1196 Wendy.baugus@jonesnc.net 320 W. Jones St Trenton NC 28585

530 Lee Reid Cagle 919-776-3112 919-774-9776 rcagle.bus@lee.k12.nc.us PO Box 1010 Sanford NC 27330

540 Lenoir Anthony Mitchell 252-527-7092 252-527-1483 amitchell@lenoir.k12.nc.us 1624 Hwy 11-55 Kinston NC 28504

550 Lincoln Leighann Campbell 704-736-4242 5 704-736-0490 lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us PO Box 400 Lincolnton NC 28092

560 Macon Mike Bale 828-524-2513 1047 Mike.Bale@macon.k12.nc.us 1202 Old Murphy Rd Franklin NC 28734

570 Madison Deanna Ponder 828-649-3751 828-649-9382 dponder@madisonk12.net 241 Derringer Rd  Marshall NC 28753

580 Martin Cynthia Mooring 252-217-5067 252-799-4011 crbeach@martin.k12.nc.us 300 N Watts St Williamston NC 27892

590 McDowell Will Thomas 828-652-7610 828-652-0016 will.thomas@mcdowell.k12.nc.us PO Box 1168  Marion NC 28752

600 Mecklenburg Adam Johnson 980-343-4435 980-343-6723 adam1.johnson@cms.k12.nc.us 4435 Stuart Andrew Blvd Charlotte NC 28217

610 Mitchell Mark Hughes 828-766-2233 828-766-2221 mhughes@mcsnc.org 72 Ledger School Rd  Bakersville NC 28705

620 Montgomery Matt DeBerry 910-576-4281 910-576-2044 matt.deberry@montgomery.k12.nc.us PO Box 427 Troy NC 27371

630 Moore Stephen Anderson 910-947-5481 100261 N/A smanderson@ncmcs.org PO Box 940 Carthage NC 28327

640 Nash Brian Hopkins 242-343-9178 252-459-5291 bkhopkins@ncpschools.net 930 Eastern Ave  Nashville NC 27856

650 New Hanover Mark A Clawson 910-254-4285 910-254-4388 Mark.Clawson@nhcs.net 2814 Carolina Beach Road  Wilmington NC 28412

660 Northampton Ryan Branch 252-534-2211 2210 252-534-1483 BranchR@northampton.k12.nc.us 195 Landfill Rd Jackson NC 27845

670 Onslow James Haas 910-455-5037 21001 910-455-5986 james.haas@onslow.k12.nc.us 248 Wilmington Hwy  Jacksonville NC 28540

680 Orange Larry Albert (J.R.) 919-732-2531 14501 919-644-6632 larry.albert@orange.k12.nc.us 231 Holman Dr  Hillsborough NC 27278

681 Chapel Hill-Carrboro Bradley Johnson 919-967-8211 29223 919-969-2466 bjohnson@chccs.k12.nc.us 750 S. Merritt Mill Rd Chapel Hill NC 27516

690 Pamlico Lindsey Willis 252-745-4601 252-745-3016   lindseywillis@pamlicoschools.org 605 Anderson Dr Bayboro NC 28515

700 Pasquotank Amanda Hill 252-335-5684 252-335-4609  ahill@ecpps.k12.nc.us 1063 US 17 South Elizabeth City NC 27909

710 Pender Brandon Smith 910-663-3578 910-259-0142 brandon_smith@pender.k12.nc.us 925 Penderlea Hwy  Burgaw NC 28425

720 Perquimans Terry Sawyer 252-426-7515 252-426-7212 terrysawyer@pqschools.org PO Box 337 Hertford NC 27944

730 Person Carol Bowes 336-599-5672 26256 336-597-4550 bowescab@person.k12.nc.us 304 S. Morgan St., Rm 25 Roxboro NC 27573

740 Pitt Patsy Hudson 252-756-1424 7158 N/A hudsonp@pitt.k12.nc.us 975 Woodridge Park Road Greenville NC 27834

750 Polk Lambert Ridings 828-894-8700 828-894-2103 lridings@polkschools.org PO Box 638 Columbus NC 28722

760 Randolph Wendy Anderson 336-633-5145 336-633-5178 wanderson@randolph.k12.nc.us 2234-A Enterprise Street Asheboro NC 27205

761 Asheboro City Angela Palmer 336-625-5104 255100 336-625-3520 apalmer@asheboro.k12.nc.us 1126 S. Park St Asheboro NC 27203

770 Richmond Debbie Blake 910-997-9841 910-652-2247 DebbieBlake@richmond.k12.nc.us PO Box 160 Ellerbe NC 28338

780 Robeson Robert Guzman 910-671-6000 1402 910-370-9777 robert.guzman@robeson.k12.nc.us 621 Kenric Rd Lumberton NC 28360

790 Rockingham Cris Cox 336-634-3275 74201 336-634-3210 ccox@rock.k12.nc.us 511 Harrington Hwy Eden NC 27288

800 Rowan Tim Beck 704-245-6702 7104 704-639-3108 beckrw@rss.k12.nc.us 2724 Old Concord Rd Salisbury NC 28146

810 Rutherford Brian McClung 828-288-2452 n/a bmcclung@rcsnc.org 382 West Main St Forest City NC 28043

820 Sampson Vicki Westbrook 910-592-3191 910-590-2445 vickiw@sampson.k12.nc.us 1030 Indian Town Road Clinton NC 28329

821 Clinton Shirley Williams 910-592-5623 4138 910-592-2011 swilliams@clinton.k12.nc.us 606 College St Clinton NC 28328

830 Scotland Michael Chapman 704-690-0337 910-227-4444 mchapman@scotland.k12.nc.us 522 Camden St Lilesville NC 28091

840 Stanly Mike Lambert 704-983-4151 704-982-6650 michael.lambert@stanlycountyschools.org 1000-4 N First St  Albemarle NC 28001

850 Stokes Matthew Tedder 336-591-7169 336-591-4122 matthew.tedder@stokes.k12.nc.us 3160 NC 65 Hwy West Germanton NC 27019

860 Surry Rodney Hardy 336-386-8762 336-386-4260 hardyr@surry.k12.nc.us PO Box 364  Dobson NC 27017

861 Elkin Phillip Chrismon 336-835-3135 1225 336-386-4260 chrismonp@elkin.k12.nc.us 202 West Spring Street Elkin NC 28621

862 MountAiry Jon Doss 336-786-8355 2336 336-786-7553 jdoss@mtairy.k12.nc.us 351 Riverside Drive Mount Airy NC 27030
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870 Swain Toby Burrell 828-488-3129 5130 828-488-1059 TBurrell@swainmail.org PO Box 2340 Bryson City NC 28713

880 Transylvania Alan Justice 828-885-7400 828-883-4022 ajustice@tcsnc.org 225 Rosenwald Lane Brevard NC 28712

890 Tyrrell Travis Twiford 252-796-1121 401 252-796-1492 oholley@tycomail.net PO Box 328 Columbia NC 27925

900 Union Scott Denton 704-296-3015 6701 704-226-1895 Gregory.Denton@ucps.k12.nc.us 3319 Goldmine Road Monroe NC 28110

910 Vance Kevin Ross 252-438-5012 1 252-438-7216 kross@vcs.k12.nc.us 226 Welcome Ave Henderson NC 27536

920 Wake Robert Snidemiller 919-553-7818 37818 rsnidemiller@wcpss.net 111 Coming Rd, CRIII, Suite 280 Cary NC 27518

930 Warren Thaddeus Alston 252-257-3860 7000 252-257-4452 talston@warrenK12nc.org 259 US Highway 1 South Norlina NC 27563

940 Washington Bernard Norman 252-509-9735 cnorman@wcsnc.org 1344 US Hwy 64 W Plymouth NC 27962

950 Watauga Jeff Lyons 828-264-6391 20236 828-266-9694 lyonsj@watauga.k12.nc.us 175 Pioneer Trail Boone NC 28607

960 Wayne Robert Lee 919-705-6070 919-705-6006 robertlee@wcps.org 1603 Salem Church Rd Goldsboro NC 27530

970 Wilkes Eric Barker 336-667-1126 N/A barkere@wilkes.k12.nc.us 613 Cherry St North Wilkesboro NC 28659

980 Wilson Robert Harvey 252-399-7835 252-399-7840 robert.harvey@wilsonschoolsnc.net PO Box 3915 Wilson NC 27895

990 Yadkin Mark "Daniel" Hardison 336-551-1109 336-677-6998 mark.hardison@yadkin.k12.nc.us 300 N Lee Ave Yadkinville NC 27055

995 Yancey Derek Murphy 828-682-2167 828-682-0164 dmmurphy@yanceync.net 100 School Circle Burnsville NC 28714

Public Schools of NC Pupil Transportation LEA Contacts

DPI Trans Services Kevin Harrison 984-236-2932 Kevin.Harrison@dpi.nc.gov 6319 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699

DPI Trans Services Teresa West 984-236-2933 Teresa.West@dpi.nc.gov 6319 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699

DPI Trans Services Jeff Moore 984-236-2934 Jeff.Moore@dpi.nc.gov 6319 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699

DPI Trans Services Stephen Wright 984-236-2935 Stephen.Wright@dpi.nc.gov 6319 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699

DPI Trans Services Jaime Doran 984-236-2953 Jaime.Doran@dpi.nc.gov 6319 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699

DPI Field (West) Danny Reed 980-505-2537 Danny.Reed@dpi.nc.gov 4073 Dallas Cherryville Hwy Bessemer City NC 28016

DPI Field (Central) Anthony Avant 336-848-4557 Anthony.Avant@dpi.nc.gov 5429 Robbins County Rd Trinity NC 27370

DPI Field  (East) Shannon Ennis 919-625-0947 Shannon.Ennis@dpi.nc.gov 4386C US Hwy 31 South Four Oaks NC 27524

State Surplus Property

State Surplus Property Pam Hicks 919-814-5606 pamela.hicks@doa.nc.gov NC

Attorney General Office

AGO Attorney Gen Office Lisa J. Belcher 828-251-6083 225 828-251-6338 lbelcher@ncdoj.gov 42 N. French Broad Ave. Asheville NC 28801

NCDMV/School Bus and Traffic Safety

DMV Manager Paul M Dlouhy

919-615-7705 or 

919-594-4771 

(Cell) pmdlouhy@ncdot.gov 3140 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27697-3140

DMV Adminstrative Specialist Virginia Fulbright 919-615-7707 3140 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27697-3140

DMV Adminstrative Specialist Wendy House 919-615-7706 3140 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27697-3140

DMV Supr., District 1 James Horton 242-214-4572 jhhorton@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 2 Dale Law 901-827-1773 dlaw@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 3 Fred Garner 919-594-3012 fhgarner@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 4 Barbara Allen 336-302-6279 ballen@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 5 Reggie Kyle 704-995-8180 rmkyle@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 6 Dan Barringer 704-794-8367 drbarringer@ncdot.gov

DMV Supr., District 7 Jonathan Lankford 828-713-7154 jwlankford@ncdot.gov

Speciality Schools

Deaf NCSD Dustin Jordan 828-764-7039 828-433-4044 517 West Fleming Drive Morganton NC 28655

Deaf ENCSD Robert Gooding 252-237-2450 243 252-293-7858 1311 US Hwy 301 South Wilson NC 27894

Blind GMS Laura Wooten 919-715-2514 919-715-8048 301 Ashe Ave. Raleigh NC 27606
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